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GENERAL NOTICE NO. 89 OF 2003

THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PARLIAMENT OF SWAZILAND ORDER. 1992
(Order No.1 of 1992)

THE ELECTED TINDVUNA TETINKHUNDLA NOTICE. 2003
(Under Section 4)

Itis notified for general information that the persons whose names appear in the Schedule have
been elected Tindvuna Tetinkhundla, each name con'espondmg to the Inkhundla and Umphakatsi
with effect from the 1* November, 2003.

SCHEDULE

HHOHHO REGION

INKHUNDLA INDVUNA YENKHUNDLA
1. Lobamba Khumalo Majahodvwa

2. Hhukwini Mkhabela Titus

3. Maphalaleni Manana Mbalekelwa Z.

4. Motshane Roberts -Dlamini Thembeni
5. Nkhaba

6. Mbabane East Mshengu Mabuza

7. Mbabane West Ndwandwe Simon

8. Piggs Peak Mavuso Philemon

9. Ntfonjeni Shongwe Mpostoli

10. Timphisini Mamba Jeremiah

11. Mayiwane Ncongwane George

12. Mhlangatane Mkhatshwa Musa

13. Mandlangamphisi Nxumalo Gagu

14. Ndzingeni Dlamini Mpondo W.



INKHUNDLA
1. Sandleni

2. Zombodze

3. Somntongo
4. Matsanjeni
5.Sigwe

6. Shiselweni 1
7.Gege

8. Maseyisini
9. Kubuta

10. Mtsambama
11. Nkwene

12. Shiselweni 2
13. Ngudzeni

14. Hosea

INKHUNDLA

1. Kwaluseni

2. Nhlambeni

3. Lobamba Lomdzala
4. Mkhiweni

5. Mitfongwaneni

6. Mafutseni

7. Ludzeludze

8. Lamgabhi

SHISELWENI REGION

INDVUNA YENKHUNDLA
Simelane Nomsa

Dlamini Samuel

Mbhamali Thokozani

Myeni Themba E.
Langwenya Titus

Gamedze Dumsani

Dlamini John M.
Simelane Aaron
Dladla Moses
Dlamini Lymon
Masuku Titus

Dlamini Abel M.

MANZINI REGION

INDVUNA YENKHUNDLA
Dlamini Andreas

Nxumalo Edgar

Dube Sidumo W.

Dlamini Mfanufikile
Mkhatshwa Mvelo
Mkhatshwa Solomon
Dlamini Thandi

Dlamini Hezekia M.
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9. Manzini North
10. Manzini South
11. Kukhanyeni
12. Mhlambanyatsi
13. Ngwempisi

14. Mahlangatja
15. Ntondozi

16. Mangconco

LUBOMBO REGION

INKHUNDLA

1. Dvokodvweni

2. Hlane

3. Mhlume

4. Lomahasha
5. Siteki

6. Matsanjeni

7. Mpholonjeni
8. Sithobela

9. Lubuli

10. Nkilongo

11. Siphofaneni

R.D. THWALA
Chief Electoral Officer

Mdluli Clement
Mabuza Kenneth
Simelane Phola
Zwane Zacharia
Ntshangase Sifiso
Manyatsi Khandlela
Dlamini Mganyeta

Dlamini Peter M.

INDVUNA YENKHUNDLA
Dlamini Steward
Mavuso Lindiwe
Dlamini Bennet
Mngometulu Simon
Nkambule Msizi
Matsenjwa Bhekithemba
Nhleko Lofana

Mamba Enock

Dlamini Manesi

Gina Thomas

Dlamini David



1167

GENERAL NOTICE NO. 90 OF 2003

THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PARLIAMENT OF SWAZILAND ORDER, 1992
(Order No.1 of 1992)

THE ELECTED BUCOPHO BETINKHUNDLA MEMBERS NOTICE, 2003
(Under Section 4)

Itis notified for general information that the persons whose names appear in the Schedule have
been elected members of Bucopho Betinkhundla, each name corresponding to the Inkhundla and
Umphakatsi with effect from the 1* November, 2003.

SCHEDULE

HHOHHO REGION

INKHUNDLA UMPHAKATSI \ CHIEFDOM
1. Lobamba 1. Nkhanini - Fakudze Phinda Shabba
2. Ezabeni - Mdluli Sphepho Howard
3. Lobamba-Dlamini Gcogca N
4. Ezulwini — Dlamini Vivian
5. Elangeni — Ndzabukelwako Steven Simiso
2. Hhukwini 6. Dlangeni -~ Khanyile Abraham Makholiya
7. Lamgabhi -Mdluli Elliot Mgoloteli
3.Maphalaleni 8. Sitseni — Mz;seko Bheki Mlunjana
9. Ka Siko — Dlamini Sibusiso Party.
10. Ensingweni — Dlamini Zwelithini Gcina
11. Mabeleni/Ararat— Shabangu William Mabonya
12. Emafeni — Lukhele Majongo Nelton
13. Madlolo - Dlamini Findvo P.
14. Emcengeni ~Dlamini Mphatfwa Sifiso

15. Ntsanjeni -Gama Ndumiso Velaphi.




4. Motshane

5. Nkhaba

6. Mbabane East

7. Mbabane West

8. Piggs Peak

9. Ntfonjeni
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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23:
24.
25;
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
3s.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.

Maphalaleni — Mnisi Nomphumelelo Mercy
Melete — Ngubane Mciniseli Henry.
Kupheleni — Hlophe Isaiah

Nduma - Vilakati Johannes Majalimane.
Luhlendlweni - Nkomo Nelson Joshua
Sigangeni — Mndzebele Mzwandile K.
Mpholonjeni — Malindzisa Mangaliso Philemon.
Siphocosini — Msibi Samson

Mantabeni — Zikalala Jabulane Joshua.

Nkhaba — Shabangu Alfred

Ekuvinjelweni — Malindzisa Majuba A.
Ejubukweni — Dlamini Stanely M.

Malanti — Mnisi Mabhula

Ka Lofokati \ Mdzimba —Kunene Joel
Sidvwashini - Dlamini Julie Sehlaphi.

Fonteyn — Mavuso Joshua

Msunduza — Bhembe Daniel K.

Mangwaneni — Alfred Malolo Tsabedze
Manzana — Mndzebele Solomon

Nkwalini — Shongwe Johane Mandlenkhosi
Luhhumaneni — Mncina Johane Malindane.
Nginamadvolo - Simelane Delisile Mildred.
Luhlangotsini- Mngometulu Themba Meshack
Nsangwini — Matsebula Lucky Muvet.
Bulembu - Dlamini Thab’sile Thuli.

Piggs Peak — Dlamini Mandla Careswell.

Ka Hhelehhele — Khumalo Jabulane Malindane.

Ka Ndwandwe — Khumalo Jimson Philemon.
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44. Ka Hhohho - Lukhuleni Sunday Nath.
45. Ka Lomshiyo — Ndlela Bhekithemba Sipho
46. Mshingishingini — Gule Thabsile Dumsile.
47. Emvembili — Dlamini Robert Musa.
48. Evusweni — Vusie Magwabane Mtsetfwa
10. Timphisini 49. Mashobeni — Mavuso Milijane James
50. Hhohho — Mathunjwa James Makhulekelwa
51. Mvembili — Mamba Petros Fana
52. Ludzibini — Magagula Phindile Lungile.
11. Mayiwane 53. Emkhweni — Mabuza Mpendulo Buhlebencwala.
54. Emkhuzweni — Magagula Njabulo Absalom
SS. Herefords — Mamba Ankel Khulu.
56. Emafisini - Ndwandwe Magolide Simon
57. Mavula - Tsabedze Majahencwala Joseph
12. Mhlangatane 58. Embangweni - Sibiya Thembi .
59. Ka Mavula — Ndwandwe Joyina
60. Enyakatfo — Metfula Jibha
61. Ka Zinyane — Magagula David
62. Emphofu — Simelane Elias
63. Nhlanguyovuka — Matfonsi Sayiwane J.
64. Mendvwabangeni — Dlamini John Brandy.
65. Esidvwashini — Dlamini Lomakhisimisi
66. Malibeni — Kunene David
13. Mandlangamphisi 67. Emzaceni — Magagula Musa Sicelo
68. Ekuphakameni\ Dvokolwako — Magagula Josephine
69. Ka Guquka — Dlamini Joseph Nduna.
70. Buhlebuyeza — Mavuso Gilbert Lwati.

71. Zandondo — Dlamini Senator Clement




14. Ndzingeni

INKHUNDLA

1.

Kwaluseni

Nhlambeni

Lobamba lomdzala

Mkhiweni

Mtfongwaneni
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T2

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Nyonyane — Mavuso Sonto Busisiwe.

Ndzingeni — Mavuso Wonder Muzi

Mvuma - Simelane Maphevu Mfanasibili.

Bulandzeni - Mahlalela Fanelesibongei

Ludlawini - Vilakati Mangaliso Patrick.

Mgungundlovu - Khumalo Masitsela Sandile.

Kwaliweni — Maphosa Sibongile Ethel.

Nkamanzi — Hlawe Mancoba Zwelithini

MANZINI REGION

UMPHAKATSI \ CHIEFDOM

1.

Kwaluseni - Msibi Sishosonkhe
Logoba — Dlamini Fanukwente
Mhlaleni/Mhlane -Mbingo Bhacile
Dwaleni -Dlamini Themba

Njelu -Masina Pauline

Shali - Maphanga Mbongwa

Timbutini Nhlambeni - Thwala Thanda
Luyengo- Lukhele Busisiwe

Mahlanya/-Mndzebele Phindangene

. Kufinyeni- Zikalala Bongani

. Dvokolwako —~ Nkambule Ntombizini
. Kutsimleni- Sigudla Eunice

. Mbelebeleni- Ntshalintshali Ndumiso
. Bulunga — Gamedze Jerome Busiso

. Gundvwini - Mngometulu Simon Jan
. Hlane- Shongwe Simon

. Lwandle- Mkhatshwa Joseph Mciniseli



6. Mafutseni

7. Ludzeludze

8. Lamgabhi

9. Manzini North

10. Manzini South
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18.
19.
20.
21.
22
23:
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
39!
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

45.

Ndlandlameni — Matsebula Mxolisi
Bhudla — Matfunjwa Austine
KaNkambule- Mathunjwa John
Luhlokohla- Shongwe Zephania Ceda
Mafutseni — Mtsetfwa Norman Nhlanhla
Ngculwini — Shongwe Andreas Mafehle
Timbutini - Bhembe Zodwa Constance
Kudzeni - Shongwe Thandi
Mbekelweni - Shongwe Jabu

Nkamazi- Maziya Sabelo

Sibuyeni- Shongwe Gcina

Sigombeni- Madzinane Fana

Vusweni - Manana Musa

Zombodze — Mncina Manqoba
Dvudvusini — Dlamini Mvana Albert
Lamgabhi- Shabangu Robert

Luhleko — Fakudze Maria

Mhlangeni — Mabuza Henson
Ngwenyameni — Mkhwanazi Shiba
Nhlulweni - Jele Richard

Dvwaleni — Sukati Bongani
Emakholweni- Tfwala Pat
Mnyenyweni — Dlamini S’khumbuzo
St. Pauls- Masilela Philemon
Mzimnene- Mabuza Zodwa

Manzini central - Ndzimandze Sizakele
Mjingo — Thomo Nokuthula

Moneni -Ntjakala Loncwala




11. Kukhanyeni

12. Mhlambanyatsi

13. Ngwempisi
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46.

47.

48

49.
50.
5L
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
6l.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
P
728

73.

Ticancweni- Mavuso Petros

Ngwane Park — Makama Ntokozo

. Nazarene —Fakudze Mlamuli

Zakhele -Magagula Betty Zakhele
Bhekinkosi - Ndzinisa German
Butfongwen i-Shongwe Mngoma

Eni -Dlamini Themba

Mbeka -Sihlongonyane Samson
Mdayane -Mavundla Zacharia
Mkhulamini -Dlamini Thandazile
Ngcayini -Dlamini Mxolisi

Nsenga -Vilakati Dalton

Maliyaduma -Mtsetfwa Vusi

Nkiliji - Mavuso Lindi Elizabeth
Ntunja -Dlamini Ivy

Nyakeni -Mabuza Bongani
Sankolweni - Zwelithini Sibusiso Dlamini
Nswaceni -Dlamini Thomas

Bhunya - Dlamini Shadrack
Dingizwe - Jabulane Shabangu
Lundzi -Ginindza Mphikeleli
Mbangave — Zwane Mbokodvo Aaron
Mlindazwe - Mgabhi Sibusiso Alfred
Zondwako - Dlamini Bhekithemba
Bhadzeni 1 - Dlamini Langa
Bhadzeni 2 - Mbuyisa Obed
Dladleni - Nkambule Dumsani

Khabonina - Dlamini Abraham
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74. Lushikishini - Shongwe Veli Alpheus
75. Macudvulwini - Motsa David
76. Mahhashini - Dlamini Madolo
77. Mgazini - Maziya Lydia
78. Ngcoseni -Vilakati Susan
79. Velezizweni - Cornelia Zwane
14. Mahlangatja 80. Bhahwini- Hlophe Mandla
81. KaZulu-Vilakati Fikile
82. Ludvondvolweni- Mndzebele Vusumuzi
83. Luzelweni- Mavuso Anson
84. Mambattweni-Fakudze Mduduzi
85. Mgomfelweni-Ngwenya Thokozani
86. Mpolonjeni- Dvuba Thulisile
87. Nciniselweni-Dlamini Musa
88. Ndzeleni - Dlamini Mphiwa
89. Nsangwini - Dlamini Dlalisile
90. Sigcineni-Hlophe Douglas
15. Ntondozi 91. Khalangilile- Mkhabela Cedukwazi
92. Gebeni- Manyatsi Vusi
93. Mphini- Dube Zweli Isaiah
94. Ncabaneni- Dlamini Bafana
95. Ndinda - Vilakati Ncozi
96. Ndlinilembi- Mndzebele Solomon
97. Ntondozi- Mkhonta Nhlanhla Vusi
16. Mangcongco 98. Dwalile - Gilbert Sikhova
99. Mabhukwini- Ngozo Ester
100. Mangcongco- Dlamini Irene

101. Sandlane-Mbetse Sizakele




INKHUNDLA

1. Sandleni

2. Zombodze

3. Somntongo

4. Matsanjeni
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SHISELWENI REGION

UMPHAKATSI \ CHIEFDOM

1.

2.

221
23,
24.
254

26.

Bufaneni — Zubela J. Mkhayshwa
Ngololweni- Dlamini Mkhanyiseni Johannes
Nkhungwini — Dlamini Johane Dumsane

Mbangweni — Thomas Mngometulu

KaNzamenya - Matsenjwa Samkelisiwe Bekezele

Ka -Gwegwe- Mary P. Masuku
Nkalangeni — Dolly Zondo
Gasa -James Mpumzane Mkhweli

Ka Nkhomonye —Magagula Almon

. KaShiba — Dlamini France Mayayasane
. Nhletsheni — Fakazile Nzima

. Mbabane - Jabulane Nhlabatsi

. Kamsile — Dlamini Meshack

. Lomfa — George Joko Sikhondze

. Ngwenyameni — Mkhonta Robert

. Mampondweni -Mkhonta Busisiwe

. Bulekeni -~ Mdziniso Banele

. Zombodze —Xaba Walter Musa

. Phangweni — Matse Philemon Mtjengiseni
. Nthuthwakazi — Gina Sabelo Welcome

. Vimbizibuko — Mbhamali Dumsani

Maplotin/Lavumisa- Nkwanyane Eric
Etjeni — Mbhamali Margaret
Luhlekweni — Nkomonye Phillip Bheka
Nsubane - Dlamini Hezekiel Silayi

Kuphumleni — Nxumalo Simon Mathendele



5. Sigwe

6. Shiselweni 1

7. Gege
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27;
28.
2.
30.
31,
32.
sl
34,
35,
36,
37,
38,
39,
40.
a1,
4.
43,
4.
45.
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54.

Bambitje — Ngobe Aaron

Dinabanye — Dlamini Amos

Qomintaba ~ Ndzinisa Dumsam

Nkonka — Simon M. Shiba

Kwaluseni — Matsebula Bhekithemba Jomo
Nsalitje — Matse Sipho

Ndunayithini — Lukhele Jabu Ntombikayise
Lulakeni — Ntjangase Elphas Sipho
Nyatsini — Dlamini Mandlengane Absalom
Kuphumleni — Caiphus Sithole
Dumenkhungwini - Mhlanga Elijah R.
Mabonabulawe — Khumalo John
Hhuhhuma - Sithole Nicholus

Mchinsweni — Mavuso Hlengiwe Precious
Manyandzeni ~ Dube Alson

Eposini — Shongwe Alton Mciniseli
Zikhotheni — Mafu Sicelo

Kadinga — Malinga Boy

Katsambekwako — Dlamini Hendry Mndeni
Mashobeni South - Zwane Comfort
Mhlahlweni - Vilakati Albert Sehla
Sisingeni -Mshengu Malinga

Dilini - Vilakati Oscar

Mlindazwe — Dlamini Philani Sylas
Nshamanti — Mdluli Dumsani

Siyendle — Bhembe Petros Mphethi
Sidwala — Dlamini [saac P.

Nsukazi — Kunene Bheki Asheria




8. Maseyisini

9. Kubuta

10. Mtsambama

11.Nkwene

12. Shiselweni 2
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558

56.
57.
S8.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

81.

Dlovunga — Dlamini Themba

Mbilaneni ~ Tsabedze Sifo

KaMzizi- Mdluli Velaphi Samuel
Vusweni ~Methula Philemon
Masibini — Msibi Dansile

Simemeni — Mabuza Joseph Bongani
Ngobelweni — Ntombi P.Dlamini
Ezishineni - Mandla Dludlu
Kakholwane — Manana Sibusiso Mgoshodi
Nhlalabantfu — Nhleko Sala Shadrak
Kaphunga - Vilakati Sipho
KaNdlovu - Dlamini Thabsile

KaMbhoke — Dlamini Elijah Velibanti

Bhanganoma - Mdziniso Banele
Kwendzeni — Khumalo Elphas Gwaza
Magele - Masuku Thomas
KaZenzile- Moses Malandele Bhembe
Benezer — Mathengwa M. Mkhwanazi
Buseleni — Dlamini Moses

KaGwebu — Ndlovu Gceina
Kuphumleni — Manyatsi Sikhanyeza Phineas
Hlobane —-Dlamini Samuel T.

Nkwene — Dan Dladla

Mbeka — Dlamini Phillip Mshadula
Mkhitsini — Shabangu Mbongiseni
Sikhotseni — Lukhele Phillip

Mphangisweni —Dlamini Futhi Thulisile
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82. Mbabala -Mabaso Joseph Mphilo

83. Mbangweni — Mdluli Martha

84. Makhwelela - Nzima July

85. Mathendele — Mavuso Harry Nkhululeko
86. Mahlalini - Sacolo Joel Mabhala

13. Ngudzeni 87. Mdushulweni — Mamba Clement

88. KaMhawu - Simelane Simeon Dumsani
89. Kukhanyeni / Mpini - Xaba Absalom L.
90. Lusitini — Mntjali Abraham
91. Ka-Mshengu - D.C. Dlamini
92. Ka-Mbiko/Mkhaya — Mbingo Aaron
93. Nokwane — Simelane Skosh Isaiah
94. Phobane — Mbulawa Mamba

14. Hosea 95. Ondiyaneni - Ndwandwe Doris
96. Hhohho emuva/Mncitsini — Simelane Thandekile A.
97. Lushini - Mbhamali Jabu
98. Ludzakeni - Malindzisa Sikelela
99. Nsingizini — Ndlangamandla Julius

100. Manyiseni ~ Zwane David

LUBOMBO REGION .
1. Matsanjeni 1. Maphungwane — Mbhamali Gobovu Amos
2. Lukhetseni — Dlamini Thetha Henry
3. Mambane - Buthelezi Khulekani Enock.
4. Tikhuba — Magongo Njabulo Mphumelelo
2. Mpolonjeni 5. Ngcina- Shongwe Bigboy Bonginkhosi
6. Ndzangu — Bhembe Ntokozo Mbutfo

7. Ka-Shoba - Tsabedze Madvodzelibandla Elphas




3. Lubulini

4. Sithobela

5. Siphofaneni

6. Nkilongo

7. Hlane
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33%

34.

Mpolonjeni — Maziya Moses Bafana

Ka-Vuma - Myeni Annah Ntombi

. Nkhanini — Ngcamphalala Boy

Sifuntaneni — Dlamini Bhekisisa
Mabantaneni — Mngometulu Sampie
Canterbury - Tsela Nicholas

Nkonjwa —~ Mkhumane Moses Magumede
Luhlanyeni — . Mamba Roster J.

Mamiza - Matsenjwa Daniel Mfanawempi
Vikizijula - Mngometulu Stanley Mancele
Tambuti — Sibandze Sabelo

Maphilingo - Gadlela Amos Mkhulu
Macetsheni - Shongwe Lesley
Mphumakudze — Makhanya Zakhele Madibhane
Hlutse ~ Gama Simon Mfiselwa
Ka-Mkhweli — Dlamini Petros Phiwako
Ngevini — Ngcamphalala Hezekiel

Nceka — Lukhele Ayizolo

Madlenya - Mahlangu Enock Sibusiso

Crooks — Nkambule Mzwandile

Gamula — Mamba Derrick

Ngcamphalala - Mazibuko Mcabango Sandile
Mayaluka — Mngometulu Mandla Wilson
Lunkuntfu — Ndzinisa Maria Sitani
Ntandweni - Siphiwe Magagula

Sikhuphe — Thobile Sipho Dlamini

Hlane — Dlamini Siphiwe Lilly
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35. Khuphuka - Hlatshwako Shovela

8. Dvokodvweni 36. Sigcaweni — Hlophe Absalom Smeshe

37. Etshedze — Tfwala Nhlanganiso

38. Malindza - Tsabedze Seven

39. Mdumezulu — Fakudze Paulos Ngaba
40. Mampempeni — Msibi William

41. Njabulweni - Mondla Zanele Lucy

42. Mhlangatane — Samuel Matete Dlamini

9. Mhlume 43. Mhlume - Gina Richard

44. Tshaneni - Jele Jomba Thembinkosi
45. Vuvulane - Magagula Duprecia Mduduzi
46. Simunye - Michael Ntshalintshali
47. Tabankulu - Lukhele Anson

10. Siteki 48. Mlindazwe - Jabulane Simelane
49. Makhewu — Nomsa Constantia Bhembe
50. Langa - Sabelo Sambo
51. Sitsatsaweni — James Lukhele

11. Lomahasha 52. Tsambokhulu — Zanemphi Mahlalela
53. Mafucula ~ Simon Makhenke Maseko
54. Shewula - William Pikinini Masimula

55. Lomahasha — Ephraem Mmeli Dlamini

R. D. THWALA
Chief Electoral Office

The Government Printer, Mbabane







